



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

**CONTACT:** Morgan Mark

248.258.2333

mmark@identitypr.com

## FIRST HOSPITALITY GROUP'S HILTON GARDEN INN MILWAUKEE DOWNTOWN RECOGNIZED WITH HILTON GARDEN INN HOTEL SUCCESS AWARD

MILWAUKEE, Wis. - April 23, 2019 - First Hospitality Group, a leading hotel management, acquisition and development company, announced today its Hilton Garden Inn Milwaukee Downtown hotel has been recognized with Hilton Garden Inn's Hotel Success Award. The award acknowledges the hotel as one of Hilton's best-in-class properties. FHG President David Duncan made the announcement.

"At each and every one of our properties, we empower our teams to do whatever it takes to care for our guests, and receiving Hilton Garden Inn's Hotel Success Award reinforces our commitment in creating award-winning experiences," said Duncan.

Based off the top five percent of 660 Hilton Garden Inns in the U.S. and Canada, the Hilton Garden Inn Milwaukee Downtown finished fifth in rankings, being recognized with the Hotel Success Award for the second straight year.

"At FHG, we boast a culture of service orientation, entrepreneurialism and integrity," said Stephen Schwartz, FHG Chairman & Founder. "We invest heavily in our people, services and infrastructure, and this recognition is reflective of that successful approach. We are proud of the Hilton Garden Inn Milwaukee Downtown team for making it happen."

Located at 611 N Broadway, Hilton Garden Inn Milwaukee Downtown offers amenities such as complimentary WiFi, a state-of-the-art fitness center, and guestrooms that feature fresh, white duvets and crisp linens, an in-room "hospitality center" with a mini fridge, microwave and Keurig® coffee maker. Additionally, the Hilton Garden Inn Milwaukee Downtown is housed in

the historic Loyalty building featuring a five-story atrium with marble, granite and iron finishes beneath a magnificent skylight. Built in 1886 and originally the headquarters of Northwestern Mutual Life, the hotel maintains the historic elegance of the original mosaic tile flooring, grand marble staircase, and copper newel posts.

For more information on FHG, visit www.fhginc.com.

## **About First Hospitality Group**

First Hospitality Group, Inc. (FHG) is a leading hotel management, acquisition and development company with more than 30 years of award-winning experience. FHG's unique people-driven professional culture fosters a team of highly skilled and motivated hospitality experts who consistently deliver outstanding property level performance, as well as memorable and engaging guest experiences. Headquartered in Chicago, FHG's portfolio features 19 brands and 45 properties throughout the Midwest. Recognized as #1 in Travel in Forbes America's Best Midsize Employers 2016, FHG has been recognized for four consecutive years on Forbes America's Best Midsize Employer list. For more information, visit, <a href="https://www.fhginc.com">www.fhginc.com</a>.

## **About Hilton Garden Inn**

The award-winning Hilton Garden Inn brand provides business and leisure guests upscale, affordable accommodations and unexpected amenities for an experience that is 'Simply on Another Level.' The Hilton Garden Inn Promise affirms the brand's goal to make each guest's stay better and brighter. Guaranteed. Team Members at more than 810 hotels in 40 countries around the world ensure today's busy travelers have a bright and satisfying experience, starting with the first hello. As a recognized F&B leader, Hilton Garden Inn serves locally-sourced food and beverage at its full-service restaurants and bars, featuring cooked-to-order breakfast, handcrafted cocktails, and on-trend small plates. Hilton Honors members who book directly through preferred Hilton channels have access to instant benefits. For more information about Hilton Garden Inn, visit <a href="https://www.hgi.com">www.hgi.com</a> or <a href="https://www.hgi.com">newsroom.hilton.com/hgi</a>, and connect on <a href="https://www.hgi.com">Facebook</a>, <a href="https://www.hgi.com">Twitter</a>, <a href="https://www.hgi.com">YouTube</a>, and <a href="https://www.hgi.com">Instagram</a>.